3/8" DRIVE SOCKETS & ATTACHMENTS
106
Federal Spec. U.S. GGG-W-660A    ANSI B107.2
Hex
Size
6 Point
Part No.
Overall

b
Hex
End
mm
c
Taper
Length
mm
d
Bolt
Clearance
mm
e
8mm MTPL8 65 19 12.5 13 7
9mm MTPL9 65 19 14 13 7
10mm MTPL10 65 19 15 13 8
11mm MTPL11 65 19 17 13 9
12mm MTPL12 65 19 19 — 10
13mm MTPL13 65 19 19 — 11
14mm MTPL14 65 20 20 — 12
15mm MTPL15 65 22 22 — 13
16mm MTPL16 65 24 24 — 14
17mm MTPL17 65 24 24 — 15
18mm MTPL18 65 25 25 — 16
19mm MTPL19 65 26 26 — 17
6 Point Deep Length - Impact
Black Industrial Finish
Federal Spec. U.S. GGG-W-660A    ANSI B107.2
Hex